Radio Transmission System
DXM Network Controller
DXM100-B1R3
E
di
tio
n
• 2

2 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Function accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
BWA-206-A 3081081 External antenna 6 dBi, N-female
BWA-208-A 3081080 External antenna 8.5 dBi, N-female
BWA-202-C 3077816 Internal antenna 2 dBi, RP-SMA male, standard
BWA-205-C 3077817 Internal antenna 5 dBi, RP-SMA male
BWA-207-C 3077818 Internal antenna 7 dBi, RP-SMA male
Radio Transmission System
DXM Network Controller
DXM100-B1R3
E